AGENDA
LEXINGTON COUNTY COUNCIL
BUDGET WORKSESSION
Tuesday, May 08, 2007
Second Floor — Dorothy K. Black Council Chambers
212 South Lake Drive, Lexington, SC 29072
Telephone - 803-785-8103 -- FAX 803-785-8101

1:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. — Committee of the Whole

Solid Waste

5700

5710
5720
5722

Solid Waste Summary Recap
Combined Recap

- Revenues

- Administration

- Accounting & Collections

- Convenience Stations

- Landfill Operations

- 321 Landfill Reclamation / Close/ Superfund
- Transfer Station

- Recycling

- Non-Departmental

Solid Waste Tires (State Funds)
DHEC Management Grant
DHEC Used Oil Grant

Solicitor’s Funds:

2460
2500
2501
2610
2611
2612
2613
2614
NEW

Solicitor’s Summary Recap
Drug Court

Victim Witness Program
Community Juvenile Arbitration
Forfeiture Funds (Narcotics)
State Funds

Pre-Trial Intervention
Worthless Check Unit

Drug Case Prosecution

Violent Crime Task Force
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136
137
138
141
143
144
147
150
151
152
154
155
156
157

29
30
32
34
36
37
43
44
47
48



Law Enforcement Funds:

2411
2414
2630
2632
2633
2634
2637
2638
2639
2640
2641
2642
2643

Law Enforcement Summary Recap
Title IV-D Child Support Process Server Grant
Bulletproof Vest Program

LE / Forfeiture Funds (Narcotics)
Inmate Services

School District # 1

School District # 2

Federal Narcotics Forfeitures

Civil Process Server

School District # 3

School District # 4

School District # 5

Alcohol Enforcement Team
Palmetto Pride

Crime Scene Investigation Unit
School Resource Officers
Highway Safety DUI Enforcement

Other Miscellaneous Grant:

2400
2410
2478
2480
2520

Other Miscellaneous Grants Summary Recap
Urban Entitlement Community Development
Clerk of Court — Title IV-D DSS Child Support
Operations & Firefighter Safety Equipment
Citizens Corps

DHEC - EMS Grant-In-Aid

Other Special Revenue Funds:

2000
2001
2120
2130
2140
2141
2200
2600
2605
2606
2620
2700
2920

Other Special Revenue Summary Recap
Economic Development

Rural Development Act
Accommodations Tax

Tourism Development Fee

Temporary Alcohol Beverage License Fee
Minibottle Tax Fund

Indigent Care

Clerk of Court Professional Bond Fees
Emergency Telephone System E-911
SCE & G Support Fund

Victims’ Bill of Rights

Schedule “C” Funds

Campus Parking Fund
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126



General Fund — Con’t

2930 Personnel / Employee Committee
2950 Delinquent Tax Collections
2990 Grants Administration
2999 - Pass — Thru — Grants
Enterprise Funds:

Proprietary Summary Recap

Lexington County Airport at Pelion

5800

Combined Recap
Administration
Projects

Internal Service Funds:

Other Proprietary Summary Recap

6590 Motor Pool Fund

6710 Worker’s Compensation Insurance Fund

6730 Employee Insurance Fund

6790 Risk Management Administration
Millage Agencies:

Millage Agencies Summary Recap

7610 Lexington County Community Mental Health

7620 Lexington County Recreation & Aging Commission

7630 Irmo Chapin Recreation Commission
7650-7652  Midlands Technical College
7680 Riverbanks Zoological Park & Botanical Garden
7800-7802  Irmo Fire District
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Committee of the Whole
B. Derrick, Chairman

D. Summers, V Chairman
J. Kinard

S. Davis

B. Keisler

. Jeffcoat

J. Carrigg, Jr.

B. Banning, Sr.

T. Cullum





